23 September 2022 Friday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.ACAR TAY (Kosmaz)
2.ADAVAPURU (Kosmaz)
3.ARDAHAN FIRTINASI
4 BAYZEKI
5BILOCAN
6.BRAND RIDE (Kosmaz)
7.GREYARROW
8.HORO ROKA
9.JAVBO JAVBO
10.KATARSIS (Kosmaz)
11.KING OF TOKGCALAR
12.RIDER ON THE RAIN (Kosmaz)
13.SAURON (Kosmaz)
14.SOLIT FRIEND
15.TEKINKURT
16.WINTER SONG
17 AMOKACHI (Kosmaz)
18.BOLD LION GIRL (Kosmaz)
19.KURTANA (Kosmaz)
20.LIFE ISLIFE
21.TWOBISCHIM (Kosmaz)

2ybc
2ychc
2ybc
2ychc
2ychc
2ychc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ygrc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ygrc
2ychc
2ybc
2ybf
2ychf
2ybf
2ybf
2ybf

Entries

Maiden

1.)81.500 ¢
1)234314¢

Sire
KALIMDOR - BURANOKIZ|
CAPTAIN RIO (GB) - ABUDARAM
TALIPHAN (IRE) - SHAHAAMAH (IRE)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - FOURTUNE
RAMAYANA - BBRULI

SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - DESIRES PEARL

LION HEART (USA) - BORTE

LION HEART (USA) - MERHCAN (USA)
YILDRIVBEY - STONEBRDGE
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - KASTIYA (FR)
SALVATORE - ESKUBERDE
SCARFACE - INDIGO

MENDIP (USA) - MUNEVVER HANM
GREY CORAL - SPNSTER

LION HEART (USA) - BROADWAY GRL

MUCHO MACHO MAN (USA) - INTERLOCKING (USA)

MAXIMUS DREAM- MSS SURAL
LION HEART (USA) - GUzAL IReM
WINRVERWIN (USA) - LEYLUSI
POWERSOOURT (GB) - CUTEGRL
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - YENA

232600 ¢
2)9373 ¢

Dam
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
55

57 kg,

Weight
H. HUS. AYRANCI
KEM KURT
CIM YILDIZ
ISM TURAN
BUL. BAYBURAN
IBR. ACIKSOZ
MUK. BOZKURT
M S DING
BAR. KARAGOZ
ARE. GOVER
LEV. SENTURK
KEM KURT
S. ERC. BECENE
HAL. KEKIK
NEC. BOZKURT
GUN. SOYUPAK
HAK. KAYA
MEH. ALTIN
NEC. BOZKURT
HAT. YILDIZ
YUN. DEMIRHAN

1200 Fiber Sand
3.)16.300 ¢
3.)4.686 ¢

Owner
MTAVER 32
T.PELEN
ASONGUR
K.SENGEL 31
F.KIRAN 31
ARYILDIZ
HDEMRBAS 37
I.CANPOLAT
AR.YILDIZ
MBILDIK
VKESKIN 33
T.PELEN 21
MDEMROL 32
T.DOGAN 30
H.DEMIRBAS
MU.TURAN
T.SAYILKAN
MEH.KAYA
H.DEMIRBAS
MOCAL 31
D.KAYA 34

Trainer

RT
4436
85
80
43882
3658

272287
41

6

4
707445
955
245743
6634
469
473

5

4

80
23580
4739

Bursa Racecourse (48th Day)

4)8150 ¢
4)2343 ¢

Last 6 Race
22.09.2022
16.09.2022
05.08.2022
01.08.2022
05.09.2022

Last Race Date

12.09.2022
25.07.2022

04.09.2022
09.09.2022
08.09.2022
15.09.2022
26.08.2022
25.07.2022
01.08.2022
02.09.2022
04.07.2022
09.09.2022
06.09.2022
06.09.2022



